
  Updated July 2015 
Virginia School Liaison Officers 

Roster 

 
Army Reserve  

School Services Specialist: Dorothy Winston   

dorothy.d.winston.ctr@mail.mil   

(804) 377-6317 

 

Dahlgren, VA/Indian Head, MD 

NSASP School Liaison Officer: Lolita Gunter 

Slo.nsasp.fcm@navy.mil  

(o) 540-653-2070; (c) 540-413-7287 

 

Fort Belvoir 

School Liaison Officers: Wendy O’Sullivan and Jamie 

Albers 

ena.w.osullivan.naf@mail.mil 

jamie.albers2.naf@mail.mil  

703-805-9119 

 

Fort Lee 

School Liaison Officer: Chaundra Taswell  

chaundra.e.taswell.naf@mail.mil    

804-765-3813 

 

Joint Base Myer-Henderson Hall (Henderson Hall) 

School Liaison Officer: Chanel Sharp 

sharpc@usms-mccs.org 

703-693-8378  

 

Joint Base Myer-Henderson Hall (Myer) 

School Liaison Officer: E. Ann Daffin   

elizabeth.a.daffin.civ@mail.mil   

703-696-7620 

 

Joint Base Langley-Eustis (Fort Eustis) 

School Liaison Officer: Christine Stiefel 

christine.l.stiefel.naf@mail.mil  

757-878-3514 

 

Joint Base Langley-Eustis (Langley AFB) 
School Liaison Officer: Glendeline “Gwen” Lee  

glendeline.lee@us.af.mil  

757-281-8297; 757-225-1885 

 

Joint Expeditionary Base Fort Story 

School Liaison Officer: Vernell B. Kilpatrick  

vernell.kilpatrick@navy.mil   

757-422-7311 ex 26 

 

Joint Expeditionary Base Little Creek  
School Liaison Officer: Karen Just 

karen.just@navy.mil 

757-462-4483 

 

Naval Air Station Oceana/Dam Neck Annex  

School Liaison Officer: John W. Hammer   

john.w.hammer@navy.mil    

757-433-2496; 757-438-3670 

 

Naval District Washington 

Regional School Liaison Officer: Daniel Dunham 

daniel.l.dunham@navy.mil 

202-433-2566 

 

Naval Station Norfolk 

School Liaison Officer: Terrilyn Williams  

Terrilyn.Williams@navy.mil   

(757) 322-2316 

 

Naval Support Activity, Hampton Roads 

School Liaison Officer: Sally Caradona 

Sally.caradona@navy.mil 

757-372-2654 

 

Navy Region Mid Atlantic 

Regional School Liaison Officer: Deborah Patch 

Deborah.patch@navy.mil 

757-322-2679 

 

Norfolk Naval Shipyard/ Naval Medical Center 

Portsmouth 
School Liaison Officer: Sharon Black  

sblack@mwrma.com    

757-438-3638 

 

Marine Corps Base Quantico 

School Liaison Officers: Tammy Smith and Liz Barnes 

smithta@usmc-mccs.org  

barnese@usmc-mccs.org  

703-784-4729 

 

Yorktown Naval Weapons Station  

School Liaison Officer: Katrina L. Patterson  

katrina.patterson@navy.mil   

757-887-4912 

 

Virginia National Guard 

Child and Youth Coordinator: Joe Duerksen  

Joe.m.duerksen.ctr@mail.mil  

804-236-7866   
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